
 

 

 

 

American Virtual Halftime Showcase ​~ AWARDS 
 

Middle School Division (5 teams) 
 

Bee Cave Middle School Jazz Division I 

Foster MS Dragonettes Pom Division I 

Hudson Bend Middle School Jazz Division I 

Kemp Junior High Jr. Stingerettes Prop Division I 

Riverwood MS Longhorn Dance Team Pom Division I 

 



 

JV/Pep Squad Division (9 teams) 
 

Brennan High School Pep Squad Pom Division I 

Ball High School Tornette JV Pom Division I 

Belton High School JV Magic Belles Pom Division I 

Birdville High School JV Belles Pom Division I 

Brennan HS Starlettes Jazz Division I 

Keller Central HS JV Pom Division I 

Lake Travis Red Rubies JV Jazz Division I 

Shepton High School Stallionettes JV Military Division I 

Trinity HS JV Stars Pom Division I 

 

Extra Small Team Division (17 teams) 
 

Bishop Reicher Jazzcats Novelty Division I 

Community HS Dazzlin’ Dames Jazz Division I 

Gatesville HS Dazzlers Pom Division I 

Kemp High School Stingerettes Pom Division I 

Lockhart HS Lionettes  Kick Division I 

Many High School Tigerettes Pom Division I 

Miyamura HS Patriette Dance Team Pom Division I 

Pantego Christian Academy  Prop Division I 

Rio Grande City HS Rattlerettes Pom Division I 

Royal High School Jazzettes Prop Division I 

Salado HS Starlets Pom Division I 

Salina South HS Peppers  Jazz Division I 

Shelbyville HS Sweethearts Kick Division I 

Southwest Christian School Eaglettes Pom Division I 

Spring Hill HS Pacesetters Prop Division I 

Springtown HS Showstoppers Prop Division I 

The Village School Vikings Elite Pom Division I 



 

 

Small Team Division (25 teams) 
 

A&M Consolidated HS Bengal Belles Pom Division I 

Amarillo HS Sandie Steppers  Pom Division I 

Argyle HS Majestics Prop Division I 

Ball HS Tornettes Kick Division I 

Bastrop HS Honey Bears  Pom Division I 

Bellville HS Brahmadoras Prop Division I 

Brennan HS Golden Stars Open Division I 

Brentwood Christian Lady Bellas Kick Division I 

Copperas Cove HS Copperettes Military Division I 

Dayton HS Dazzlers Kick Division I 

Desoto HS Eaglettes Prop Division I 

Early High School Belles  Kick Division I 

East View HS Sparklers Pom Division I 

Huntington HS Highsteppers Pom Division I 

Lake Dallas HS Highsteppers Pom Division I 

Lehman HS Star Strutters Pom Division I 

Lumberton HS Raiderettes Prop Division I 

Manor HS Highsteppers  Pom/Kick Division I 

Northwood HS Falcon Line Pom Division I 

Ronald Reagan HS Diamond Dancers Pom Division I 

Sam Houston HS Tex-Annes Pom Division I 

Seguin HS Starsteppers Pom Division I 

Trinity HS Troy-Anns Prop Division I 

Vidor High School Brigadettes Kick Division I 

Westwood HS Pantherettes Pom Division I 

 

 



 

Medium Team Division (30 teams) 
 

Belton HS Magic Belles Pom Division I 

Birdville HS Golden Motion Prop Division I 

Bishop Lynch HS Brigade Prop Division I 

Bullard HS Belles Production Division I 

Champion HS Charms  Kick Division I 

Cleburne HS Showstoppers Jazz Division I 

College Station HS Strutters Pom Division I 

Ennis HS Lionettes Prop Division I 

Fort Worth Christian Cardinal Belles Prop Division I 

Georgetown HS Georgettes Prop Division I 

Granbury HS Stowaways Prop Division I 

Heritage HS Highsteppers Pom Division I 

Jefferson Silva HS Silverettes Pom Division I 

Kingwood Park HS Silver Stars Prop Division I 

Lake Ridge HS Eagle Elite Jazz Division I 

Lewis-Palmer HS Varsity Poms Pom Division I 

Little Elm HS Blue Angels Pom Division I 

Mansfield HS Gold Dusters Military Division I 

Midlothian Heritage HS Belles Prop Division I 

North Mesquite HS Pacesetters Military Division I 

Northbrook HS Bandoleras Jazz Division I 

Parish Epsicopal Rosettes Kick Division I 

Pleasant Grove HS Showstoppers Kick Division I 

Richardson HS Desperados Open Division I 

Richardson HS Eaglettes Prop Division I 

Royse City HS Golden Debs Jazz Division I 

Stony Point HS Tiger Dancers Pom Division I 

Texas HS Highsteppers Prop Division I 

Waxahachie HS Cherokee Charmers Pom Division I 

Whitehouse HS First Ladies Prop Division I 



 

Large Team Division (20 teams) 
 

Burleson HS Strutters Prop Division I 

Corsicana HS Calicos Pom Division I 

Cypress Springs HS Panteras Pom Division I 

Friendswood HS Wranglerettes Pom Division I 

Goose Creek Memorial HS Dazzlers Pom Division I 

Haltom HS Highsteppers Prop Division I 

Keller Central HS Lightning Dancers Prop Division I 

Lake Travis HS Cavalettes Jazz Division I 

McKinney Boyd HS Bailadoras Pom Division I 

Midway HS Goal Tenders Jazz Division I 

Mount Pleasant HS Tiger Dolls Pom Division I 

Pearland HS Prancers Prop Division I 

Plano Senior High Planoettes Production Division I 

Rockwall HS Stingerettes Pom Division I 

Ross S. Sterling HS Stars Prop Division I 

Seven Lakes HS Sapphires Prop Division I 

Terrell HS Tigerettes Prop Division I 

Timber Creek HS Sky Dancers Military Division I 

Vandegrift HS Legacies Prop Division I 

Wylie HS Pirate Pacesetters Military Division I 

 

 

All participating teams were entered into a drawing for a free contest routine 

for one of our 2021 American Competitions!  Congratulations to these winners:  

 

Free Officer Routine:  ​Granbury HS Stowaways  

 

Free Team Routine:  ​Reicher Catholic HS Jazzcats  

 



 

Special Awards  

 

Sponsored by our “business friends” and selected by our judging panel! 

 

Happy Feet Boots Best High Kick 
● Vidor HS Brigadettes  

● Pleasant Grove HS Showstoppers  
 

getpoms.com Best Pom 

● Belton HS JV Magic Belles  

● Gatesville HS Dazzlers  

● Rio Grande City HS Rattlerettes  

● Southwest Christian School Eaglettes  

● A&M Consolidated HS Bengal Belles  

● Amarillo HS Sandie Steppers  

● East View HS Sparklers  

● College Station HS Strutters  

● Little Elm HS Blue Angels  

● Waxahachie HS Cherokee Charmers  

● Corsicana HS Calicos  

● Mt. Pleasant HS Tiger Dolls 
 

CC’s Dancewear Best Prop 
● Spring Hill HS Pacesetters  

● Argyle HS Majestics  

● Bishop Lynch HS Brigade 

● Georgetown HS Georgettes  

● Kingwood Park HS Silver Stars  

● Midlothian Heritage HS Belles  

● Richardson HS Eaglettes  

● Whitehouse HS First Ladies  

● Ross S. Sterling HS Stars  

● Vandegrift HS Legacies  



 

ATS Premier Tours and Travel Best Military  

● Copperas Cove HS Copperettes  

● Timber Creek HS Sky Dancers 

● Wylie HS Pirate Pacesetters  
 

A Wish Come True Best Jazz 

● Bee Cave MS 

● Hudson Bend MS  

● Lake Ridge HS Eagle Elite  

● Royse City HS Golden Debs  

● Lake Travis HS Cavalettes 
 

Pastry Best Precision 

● A&M Consolidated HS Bengal Belles  

● Brennan HS Golden Stars  

 

Leapin’ Leotards Best Technique 

● Belton HS Magic Belles 

● Birdville HS Golden Motion  

● Kingwood Park HS Silver Stars 

● Plano Sr High Planoettes  

● Seven Lakes HS Sapphires 

● Vandegrift HS Legacies  

 

Texas Motion Sports Wow Factor  
● Riverwood MS Longhorn Dance Team Pom 

● Lake Travis HS JV Red Rubies Team Jazz  

● Lumberton HS Raiderettes Team Prop  

● Ronald Reagan HS Diamond Dancers Team Pom  

● Belton HS Magic Belles Team Pom  

● Birdville HS Golden Motion Team Prop  

● Friendswood HS Wranglerettes Team Pom  

● McKinney Boyd HS Bailadoras Team Pom  

● Rockwall HS Stingerettes Team Pom  

● Seven Lakes HS Sapphires Team Prop  

 

Thank you for your participation in the American Virtual Halftime Showcase!  We hope this 

has been a fun experience for you and your team.  We hope to see you all again in 2021!  


